BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH — ul. Konopnickiej

Pikieta Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | Obj. wykopu | Obj nasypu | Cafk. obj. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu | Obj. netto
0+000.00 2.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+010.66 3.97 0.01 32.97 0.06 32.97 0.06 32.91
0+012.00 3.45 0.03 4.98 0.03 37.94 0.09 57.86
0+018.00 3.22 0.04 20.01 0.20 57.95 0.29 57.66
0+021.00 3.24 0.03 9.70 0.10 67.65 0.38 67.26
0+024.00 3.47 0.01 10.07 0.06 71.72 0.45 11.27
0+028.35 4.05 0.02 16.35 0.07 94.07 0.52 93.54
0+030.00 4.29 0.02 6.89 0.04 100.95 0.56 100.40
0+035.35 4.47 0.00 23.41 0.07 124.36 0.63 123.73
0+042.00 4.35 0.00 29.33 0.01 153.69 0.63 153.06
0+043.00 4.37 0.00 4.36 0.00 158.05 0.63 1567.42
0+049.86 4.61 0.00 30.77 0.00 188.83 0.63 188.20
0+054.00 4.36 0.00 18.98 0.00 207.41 0.63 206.77
0+060.00 4.02 0.00 2513 0.00 232.54 0.63 231.91
0+066.00 3.47 0.02 22.46 0.05 255.00 0.68 254.32
0+066.19 3.45 0.02 0.66 0.00 255.67 0.69 254.98
0+075.00 3.72 0.01 31.58 0.13 287.24 0.82 286.43
0+080.00 3.78 0.00 18.74 0.03 305.99 0.85 306,13
0+089.38 3.82 0.00 35.63 0.01 341.62 0.86 340.76
0+102.00 3.38 0.00 45.50 0.01 38712 0.87 386.25
0+105.00 3.36 0.01 10.12 0.01 397.24 0.88 396.36
0+120.00 3.65 0.02 52.57 0.23 449.80 1.10 448.70
0+125.25 3.87 0.00 19.75 0.06 469.55 117 468.38
0+129.21 3.21 0.04 14.02 0.07 483.57 1.24 482.33




